
Date- 04-12-2024

School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Faculty Email ID

SOAE
B.Tech(Electronics & 
Communication Engg)

III ECEG2020 Network Analysis Prashant Kumar prashant.kumar1@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Electronics & 
Communication Engg)

V ECEG4007 Control System Engineering Rahul singhal rahul.singhal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Electronics & 
Communication Engg)

V ECEG3034
Microwave Theory & 
Techniques

Ranjan Mishra rmishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

VII CSMC3014
Mobile Application 
Development(5th)

Sandip Kumar 
Chaurasiya

schaurasiya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology V PEGS3128 Geology field work-3 Ashish Aggarwal aaggarwal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

V HSFT3011
Food Packaging 
Technology(5th)

Ravinder Kaushik ravinder.kaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V PEAU3039
Introduction to E&P Data 
Management

Vamsi Krishna Kudapa vkkudapa@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V HSFT3011
Food Packaging 
Technology(5th)

Ravinder Kaushik ravinder.kaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Electronics & 
Communication Engg)

V ECEG3061 Embedded system and IoT Abhinav Sharma abhinav.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

V HSFT3011
Food Packaging 
Technology(5th)

Ravinder Kaushik ravinder.kaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical Engineering) 
(Spl.: R&P)

V HSFT3011
Food Packaging 
Technology(5th)

Ravinder Kaushik ravinder.kaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Fire & Safety 
Engineering)

III HSFT1001 Food and Nutrition Shikha Saxena shikha.saxena@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

III HSFT1001 Food and Nutrition Shikha Saxena shikha.saxena@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Electronics & 
Computer Engg.)

III ECEG2049
Principle of Communication 
system

Ranjan Mishra rmishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc.(Hons.) Physics III EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Purwar  spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
M.Tech (Health, Safety & 
Environment)

I EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Purwar  spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

VII PROJ4121 Project 2  Subhankar Das subhankar.das@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

V ECEG3139 Embedded System Lab Abhinav sharma abhinav.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology V PEGS3126 Economic Geology Lab
Nirlipta Priyadarshini 
Nayak

npnayak@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology V PEGS3127 Geomorphology Lab Atul Kumar Patidar apatidar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical Engineering) 
(Spl.: R&P)

V CHCE3105 Mass Transfer Lab Amit Kumar thakur akthakur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

III MECH2108 Machine Drawing Lab Anil Kumar anil.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

V PROJ3108 Project I Ram Kunwer rkunwer@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

I CHEM1114 Chemistry I Lab Tapas Goswami tgoswami@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

V MECH3130 Heat Transfer Lab Ram Kunwer rkunwer@ddn.upes.ac.in

Examination will be conduted on LMSSANDBOX Portal - LMS Portal Link- https://lmssandbox.upes.ac.in 

Examination Window - 9th December -  20th December 2024

UPES

Office of Controller of Examination

Office of COE /Notice /SOAE /Supple- Odd Sem /Non-Theory /Dec /2024-25 /11

NON THEORY NOTICE- SOAE
Supplementary Examination (Odd Semester) December 2024

(Continuous Evaluation/ Exploratory Courses/ Non Theory Examination)

All the students of SOAE, who have applied for Supplementary Examination (odd semester) for Continuous Evaluation, 

Exploratory Courses and Non Theory courses are hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per 

below mentioned schedule:  



School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Faculty Email ID

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg(GasStream)

V PEAU3135 Drilling Fluids Lab Ajay Mittal ajay.mittal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical Engineering) 
(Spl.: R&P)

V CHCE3130
Particle & Fluid Particle 
Processing Lab

Ajay Mittal ajay.mittal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical Engineering) 
(Spl.: R&P)

V CHCE3138 Heat Transfer Lab Amit Kumar thakur akthakur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V PROJ3111 Project I Gaurav Pandey gaurav.pandey@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

III MECH2140 Applied Machine Learning Lab Ram Kunwer rkunwer@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Electrical Engineering) III EPEG2110 Electrical Machines I Lab Devender Kumar Saini dksaini@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Electrical Engineering) V EPEG3110 Power System I Lab Devender Kumar Saini dksaini@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

V PROJ3108 Project I Ram Kunwer rkunwer@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

V MECH3127
Automotive Thermal 
Management LAB

Rajesh Maithani rmaithani@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

V MEAD3117
Engine Testing & Hybrid 
vehicle lab

Prashant Shukla pshukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V PEAU3101
Drilling Fluid & Cementation 
Lab

Murali Pujari mpujari@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

V ASEG3112 Aero-Propulsion Lab Ramesh Kumar ramesh.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

III MECH2123 Fluid mechanics Lab Ram Krishna Sha ramk.sha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

III PEGS2118 Geology Lab
Nirlipta Priyadarshini 
Nayak

npnayak@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

I PHYS1122 Physics I Lab Abhishek Mishra akmishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

I CSEG1108
Object Oriented Programming 
Lab

Amar Jindal amar.jindal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg(GasStream)

V PEAU3135 Drilling Fluids Lab Gaurav Pandey gaurav.pandey@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

III MECH2102 Applied Fluid Mechanics Lab Ram Krishna Sha ramk.sha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical Engineering) 
(Spl.: R&P)

V CHCE3105 Mass Transfer Lab Murali Pujari mpujari@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical Engineering) 
(Spl.: R&P)

V CHCE3138 Heat Transfer Lab Murali Pujari mpujari@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical Engineering) 
(Spl.: R&P)

V CHCE3130
Particle & Fluid Particle 
Processing Lab

Seim Timung stimung@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

III MECH2134
Material Science and Testing 
Lab

Jitendra Yadav jyadav@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

I PHYS1102 Physics Lab Abhishek Mishra akmishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

I CSEG1108
Object Oriented Programming 
Lab

Amar Jindal amar.jindal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

III MECH2123 Fluid mechanics Lab Ram Krishna Sha ramk.sha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

III MECH2123 Fluid mechanics Lab Ram Krishna Sha ramk.sha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

III ASEG2011
Aero modeling and fabrication 
lab

Harshit Shukla harshit.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Civil 
Engineering)(Spl:Infra Dev)

I PHYS1102 Physics Lab Abhishek Mishra akmishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Civil 
Engineering)(Spl:Infra Dev)

III CIVL2108 Surveying Lab Ankit Kumar Yadav ankitk.yadav@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Civil 
Engineering)(Spl:Infra Dev)

III CIVL2114 Engineering Geology Lab Rahul Silori rsilori@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Civil 
Engineering)(Spl:Infra Dev)

I ECEG1104
Basic Electrical & Electronics 
Engg. Lab

Monika Yadav m.yadav@ddn.upes.ac.in



School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Faculty Email ID

SOAE
B.Tech(Civil 
Engineering)(Spl:Infra Dev)

I CSEG1108
Object Oriented Programming 
Lab

Amar Jindal amar.jindal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

I PHYS1102 Physics Lab Abhishek Mishra akmishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

III SOB20B002 Marketing Fundamentals Pratibha Rai Pratibha.Rai@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

III SOB20B001 Introduction to Management Kamlesh Kumar Maurya kamleshk.maurya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Electrical Engineering) III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Fire & Safety 
Engineering)

III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

V SOD20I010 Digital Rendering(5th) Siddharth DA dasiddharth@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V SOD20I008 Form Studies(5th) Sonal Singh sonal.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

III SOD20B001
Product Sketching & 
Rendering

Nitin Sharma nsharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

V SOD20I008 Form Studies(5th) Sonal Singh sonal.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Tech (Electrical Engineering) V SOD20I008 Form Studies(5th) Sonal Singh sonal.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V SOD20I013
Gl.Fashion 
Ind.Process&Supply 
Chain(5th)

Abhishek Kumar abhishek.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

III SOD20B002
Automotive Sketching & 
Illustration

Siddharth Prakash sprakash@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Advance Materials & 
Nano Tech.)

V SOD20I008 Form Studies(5th) Sonal Singh sonal.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

V SOD20I008 Form Studies(5th) Sonal Singh sonal.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Renewable& 
Sustainable Energy Eng

III SOH20B001
Basics of Pharmaceutical 
Sciences

Rohini Verma rohini.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

III SOH20B001
Basics of Pharmaceutical 
Sciences

Rohini Verma rohini.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

III SOH20B001
Basics of Pharmaceutical 
Sciences

Rohini Verma rohini.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Civil 
Engineering)(Spl:Infra Dev)

V SOL20I006
International Law & Human 
Rights(5th)

Aprajita Singh aprajita.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

VII SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical Engineering) 
(Spl.: R&P)

I SLLS0101 Living Conversations Surya Singh Surya.Singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical Engineering) 
(Spl.: R&P)

I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Vipin Chauhan Vipin.Chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

VII SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

VII SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Civil 
Engineering)(Spl:Infra Dev)

V SLSG0306
Env&Sustainability- Himalaya 
Fellowship

Sweta Verma  Sweta1@ddn.upes.ac.in



School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Faculty Email ID

SOAE
B.Tech(Civil 
Engineering)(Spl:Infra Dev)

V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V SLSG0306
Env&Sustainability- Himalaya 
Fellowship

Sweta Verma  Sweta1@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

V SLSG0306
Env&Sustainability- Himalaya 
Fellowship

Sweta Verma  Sweta1@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

V SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Civil 
Engineering)(Spl:Infra Dev)

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical Engineering) 
(Spl.: R&P)

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical Engineering) 
(Spl.: R&P)

III SLLS2001 Social Internship Simran Jolly simran.jolly@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Mathematics) III SLLS2001 Social Internship Simran Jolly simran.jolly@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Electronics & 
Computer Engg.)

I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Vipin Chauhan Vipin.Chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Fire & Safety 
Engineering)

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

III SLLS2001 Social Internship Simran Jolly simran.jolly@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology III SLLS2001 Social Internship Simran Jolly simran.jolly@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Civil 
Engineering)(Spl:Infra Dev)

I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Vipin Chauhan Vipin.Chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc.(Hons.) Physics I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Vipin Chauhan Vipin.Chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

III SLLS0101 Living Conversations Surya Singh Surya.Singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

I SLSG0102 Critical Thinking and Writing Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical Engineering) 
(Spl.: R&P)

III SOM20B002
Fundamentals of Social 
Media

Neha Verma neha.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology I CSEG1023 Computational Techniques Nitesh Kumar nitesh.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V PEAU3041
Introduction to Digital 
Oilfields

Srinivasa Devarapu 
Reddy

sr.devarapu@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc.(Hons.) Physics I PHYS1112 Mechanics lab Devendra Pal Singh devendrapal@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination


